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U-19 National League
2025/26 15th round, Match #115

Friday, 06.12.2025, 13:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 5°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

0 : 0

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 Klymenko Yehor
3 Kalinets Erik
23 Barshak Maksym
22 Zalypka Arsen
18 Diak Rostyslav-Nazar
14 Shelepinskyi Volodymyr
11 Denysov Ivan (C)
8 Uhrynchuk Artem
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
2 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
17 Kyrykovych Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Siruk Mykola
24 Fitsyk Vladyslav
21 Solomon Dmytro
6 Yasinskyi Volodymyr
10 Rybak Kyrylo
15 Kleutin Oleh
9 Bondar Nazar
20 Tutti
5 Slyva Danylo
19 Sebro Dmytro
4 Levytskyi Bohdan
16 Leonenko Hlib

Coach
Yesyp Bohdan

1 Drobot Artur
4 Dykyi Maksym (C)
6 Havrysh Mykola
8 Zakharov Bohdan
9 Radzenieks Daniels
13 Koval Arsenii
18 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
21 Hryshchenko Maksym
23 Korzh Artem
24 Chovhalenko Rostyslav
29 Danfakha Mamadou Mady

Substitutes
12 Symeniuk Oleksandr
2 Halii Vladyslav
3 Hordon Yefim
5 Oliinyk Mykhailo
7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
10 Kaptenko Yehor
14 Soloviov Oleksandr
17 Kryvobok Maksym
20 Rybak Vladislav
26 Abubakar Jamal
27 Kulmaliiev Tymur
28 Vysochanskyi Ruslan

Coach
Hitchenko Andrii

Referee:
Potapenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Shekel Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Kolomys Yaroslav
4th Official:
Lepak Bohdan
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 15th round, Match #115
Friday, 06.12.2025, 13:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 5°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 0 : 0 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
17 Kyrykovych Bohdan 8'

46' 8 Zakharov Bohdan
26 Abubakar Jamal

46' 21 Hryshchenko Maksym
7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav

17 Kyrykovych Bohdan
20 Tutti 46'

55' 24 Chovhalenko Rostyslav

14 Shelepinskyi Volodymyr 57'

65' 24 Chovhalenko Rostyslav
5 Oliinyk Mykhailo

67' 9 Radzenieks Daniels
27 Kulmaliiev Tymur

8 Uhrynchuk Artem
10 Rybak Kyrylo 73'

2 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
19 Sebro Dmytro 73'

7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
5 Slyva Danylo 86'

3 Kalinets Erik 90+1'

90+2' 4 Dykyi Maksym
2 Halii Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


